www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
TRACKER SM
L90 B10 > 60 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  LLMF 91%  |  CRI 80-90+
*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K , CRI 80 and may variate for other options
PRODUCT NAME POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT
SIZE
BEAM
ANGLES
ORDER
REFERENCE
TRACKER SM S 10 9W 950 Lm 106 lm/W Ø 65 x 150 mm 50 ° TRSS10
TRACKER SM S 15 13W 1700 Lm 131 lm/W Ø 65 x 150 mm 50 ° TRSS15
TRACKER SM M 20 16W 2120 Lm 133 lm/W Ø 80 x 170 mm 55 ° TRSM20
TRACKER SM M 25 19W 2520 Lm 133 lm/W Ø 80 x 170 mm 55 ° TRSM25
TRACKER SM M 35 26W 3330 Lm 128 lm/W Ø 80 x 170 mm 55 ° TRSM35
TRACKER SM L 35 26W 3530 Lm 136 lm/W Ø 100 x 200 mm 55 ° TRSL35
TRACKER SM L 45 34W 4360 Lm 128 lm/W Ø 100 x 200 mm 55 ° TRSL30
Order code example: TRAS20-4K-ST-BL-W55
ON REQUEST
Versions with colour light temperature adjusted to subject illumination
(museum exhibitions, meat, vegetables, fruits, fish)
ACCESSORIES
INFO CODE
Shutter honeycomb Black TRAC-SHUT
INSTALLATION
Surface mounted
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K
4000K 4K
DRIVER TYPE
Standard ST
Dimming - DALI DL
CASING COLOUR
White WH
Black BL
OPTICS WITH BEAM ANGLES
Narrow (15°,18°,19°) N...
Medium (26°,36°,40°) M...
Wide (50° & 55°) W...
CRI
≥  90 C90
IP20RoHS
MATERIALS
CASING - electrostatically painted aluminium; colour - white and black
REFLECTOR - High Gloss Mirror Finish
INFO - LED COB Chip